AGENDA:
Call to Order
Call of Roll

NE PO

Proof of Posting
Adoption of Agenda
NEW ITEMS-ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

DEERFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING
MS/HS IMC
APRIL 24,2023 5:30 PM

A. Board Organization

1.

1.
1il.
1v.
V.
Vi.
Vii.
Viil.
IX.

President

Vice President

Clerk

Treasurer

CESA Representative

WASB Delegate

WASB Alternate

Health and Wellness Committee Representative
Joint Interactive Board Committee Representative

B. Conflicts of Interest

6. Adjournment

Posted 4/14/23



